PURDUE EXTENSION BOONE COUNTY
4-H Cat WORKSHEETS

Grade 9-A
Name: Grade:
Club Name: Date:
1. A cat’s pupil in bright light and

in dim light.

2. True or False? A male cat that has been neutered are more likely to contact

Feline Urologic Syndrome

3. Write the name of the internal parasite after its description.

a.

g.

These small parasites have a hook-shaped head and attach themselves to
the intestinal wall to suck blood from the cat.

The most common of internal parasites. Although cats rarely show
symptoms, they can include failure to thrive, a dull coat and a pot-belled
appearance in Kittens.

Rare in cats, but these two to three inch long parasites have a whitish
colored, whip like body.

. Slim, roundworms most often found in dogs, but can cause serious

problems in cats if they infect the right ventricle of their heart.

. There are numerous species of this parasite, but some can grow up to 30

feet in length. The most common species found in felines are often more
than two feet long.

These parasites

can cause chronic respiratory distress, but are often mild.

Answers can be found in the WSU EM 4289E
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This material may be available in alternative formats.



CAT CROSSWORD

ACROSS

4 cause of ringworm

6 sound made only by cats

7 sight organs

8 disease that is fatal to both cats and
humans

10 cat’s earliest ancestor

11 enzyme

17 paw

18 producing miik to feed young

19 protection from a particular disease

20 an organism that lives and feeds in
or on another arganism

21 external parasites

23 pertaining to breathing

29 amineral found in milk

31 having many toes

32 too much of this in the diet may
cause FUS

32 symptom of heatstroke

36 whiskers

39 public exhibitions of cat

471 meat eater

42 what claws can do

43 healthy activity

44 food item given in addition to regular
diet

DOWN

1 asign orindication of a disease or
disorder

2 coat pattern tortoiseshell and white

3 disease caused by rickettsiae

5 surgical removal of female cat's sex
organs

6 asubstance which can cause serious
injury or death

9 cat’s digestive system is very sensitive
to this

12 essential amino acid important for
eyesight

13 pus-filled lesion

e B8 e

14
15

16
22
24

25

26
27

28
30
34
35

37
38
40

largest cat registry in the world
document recording line of ancestors
of a purebred animal

a stage of rabies

walking on tip-toe

symptoms of upper respiratory
disease

the process of taking in and using
food

common skin disease

achange in a breed that alters a
characteristic

a thick tangled mass of hair

a cat’s main weapon

a hard coating that forms on teeth
a microscopic organism that can
cause disease

an agouti pattern

compact, short-legged cat type
sense that detects gdors

Answers can be found in the OSU Beef Resource Handbook — 4-H 117R.
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